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GLEATON'S

High End Crystal and China featuring Lalique, Lenox and Murano Sale and
Online Auction

Auction Opens. Mon, Mar 23 12:00am ET

Lot
0001

0005

0006

2204
2206
2207
2434
2435
2436
2437
2438
2448
2450
2457
2459
2463
2468
2843
2864
2865
2866

2867
2868

2869

Title

Green Tint Blown Crystal Frog Paperweight 3
inchestall 4 7/8 inches long

Lot of 5 Wedgwood Jasperware Pale Blue
Personal Ashtrays/ 3 are4 3/8inchesin
Diameter and 2 are 3 5/8 inchesin Diameter
and 1 round Cigarette Holder 2 1/2 inchec tall
and 2 1 /8 inchesin Diameter

Homer Laughlin Eggshell Nautilus Sugar Bowl
/ Unmarked Rose Dinner Plate / Cigarette Box
with Ashtrays ( Issue Alert)

Vintage Porcelain China Lot

Crystal Chandelier-Vintage

10 Piece Collector&€™s Plates Lot
Colorful pitcher

Oriental lidded pitcher pot

Three red crystal glasses

Milk glass, lidded candy dish, glass

Three blue glass paper weights

Beautiful oriental vase gold handles

Hand Painted Vintage Vase

Colonia Danny Mann

5 porcelain shoes

Martini Set

Crystal lamp etched chimney

Pair of Lalique Roxane Champagne Coupes
Hayworth by Lenox Dinnerware Estate Set
Serving Set Veruschka by Adams China

Veruschka by Adams China Tea and Coffee
Set(Discontinued 1983-1992)

Veruschka by Adams China Plates

Veruschka by Adams China Cup and Saucer
Sets

6 Piece Place Setting Veruschka by Adams
China

Auction Closes. Mon, Apr 6 8:00pm ET

Lot
2870A

2871B

2872

2873
2874
2875
2876

2877
9002

9119

Title

5 Veruschka by Adams China 6 Piece Place
Settings

5 Veruschka by Adams China 6 Piece Place
Settings Discontinued 1983-1992

Antique 18004€™s Mossly Pottery Pitcher Bowl
and Pot with Lid

Murano Glassware Crystal Clear Flowers
Murano Pearl Blue Centerpiece Bowl
Vintage Glassware and Crystal Pieces

Orrefors Lead Crystal Spirated Candlestick
Holder

Lot of Vintage Collectibles

Set of 4 Queen's/ The Royal Horticultural
Society Hookers Fruit Mugs/ Black Cherry,
Pear, Apple & Apricot

Japanese Style Glass Candy Holder on Pedestal
with Matching Plate
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PAYMENT DUE:

Full Payment is Due within 24 Hours of Auction Close
We accept cash and credit cards.

15% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

Pick Up: Open 7 days aweek from 2:30 to 3:30pm, Please observe socia distancing when pick up
Delivery: Delivery is available through our recommended licensed and insured moving company,
Brothers on the Move. Call (470) 215-0788.

Shipping available through Jana Lord at PakMail, simply email your invoice to

>pakmail 655@bel I south.net or call 770) 486-0069

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please give the cashier your last name
when picking up.

Please bring help to |oad heavy items

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
gleatons.com
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