

High End Crystal and China featuring Lalique, Lenox and Murano Sale and Online Auction

Auction Opens: Mon, Mar 23 12:00am ET **Auction Closes:** Mon, Apr 6 8:00pm ET

Lot	Title
0001	Green Tint Blown Crystal Frog Paperweight 3 inches tall 4 7/8 inches long
0005	Lot of 5 Wedgwood Jasperware Pale Blue Personal Ashtrays / 3 are 4 3/8 inches in Diameter and 2 are 3 5/8 inches in Diameter and 1 round Cigarette Holder 2 1/2 inchec tall and 2 1/8 inches in Diameter
0006	Homer Laughlin Eggshell Nautilus Sugar Bowl / Unmarked Rose Dinner Plate / Cigarette Box with Ashtrays (Issue Alert)
2204	Vintage Porcelain China Lot
2206	Crystal Chandelier-Vintage
2207	10 Piece Collector's Plates Lot
2434	Colorful pitcher
2435	Oriental lidded pitcher pot
2436	Three red crystal glasses
2437	Milk glass, lidded candy dish, glass
2438	Three blue glass paper weights
2448	Beautiful oriental vase gold handles
2450	Hand Painted Vintage Vase
2457	Colonial Danny Mann
2459	5 porcelain shoes
2463	Martini Set
2468	Crystal lamp etched chimney
2843	Pair of Lalique Roxane Champagne Coupes
2864	Hayworth by Lenox Dinnerware Estate Set
2865	Serving Set Veruschka by Adams China
2866	Veruschka by Adams China Tea and Coffee Set(Discontinued 1983-1992)
2867	Veruschka by Adams China Plates
2868	Veruschka by Adams China Cup and Saucer Sets
2869	6 Piece Place Setting Veruschka by Adams

China

Lot	Title
2870A	5 Veruschka by Adams China 6 Piece Place Settings
2871B	5 Veruschka by Adams China 6 Piece Place Settings Discontinued 1983-1992
2872	Antique 1800's Mossly Pottery Pitcher Bowl and Pot with Lid
2873	Murano Glassware Crystal Clear Flowers
2874	Murano Pearl Blue Centerpiece Bowl
2875	Vintage Glassware and Crystal Pieces
2876	Orrefors Lead Crystal Spirated Candlestick Holder
2877	Lot of Vintage Collectibles
9002	Set of 4 Queen's / The Royal Horticultural Society Hookers Fruit Mugs / Black Cherry, Pear, Apple & Apricot
9119	Japanese Style Glass Candy Holder on Pedestal with Matching Plate

PAYMENT DUE:

Full Payment is Due within 24 Hours of Auction Close We accept cash and credit cards.

15% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

Pick Up: Open 7 days a week from 2:30 to 3:30pm, Please observe social distancing when pick up Delivery: Delivery is available through our recommended licensed and insured moving company, Brothers on the Move. Call (470) 215-0788.

Shipping available through Jana Lord at PakMail, simply email your invoice to >pakmail655@bellsouth.net or call 770) 486-0069

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please give the cashier your last name when picking up.

Please bring help to load heavy items

Buyer's Premium: There is a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

gleatons.com